SES
GURUKUL

weaTaiaa:

DISTOVERING
INNER BTRENGTH

POLSE e

10.
1,
12,

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

Affiliation No. : 1130050

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SLC.No. : 2465

School Code :
Name of Student

Mother’s Name

Father’s / Guardian’s Name

Date of birth (In Figures)
(In Words)

Place of Birth

Nationality
Aadhaar No.

Whether the candidate belongs to
SC/ST/OBC/VINT /SBC

Last School attended

Date of admission in SES Gurukul with class
Presently studying in class

Class in which the Student last studied (In Figures)
(In Words)

i) Subjects Studied

School / Board Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether promoted to the higher class
If so, to which class (In Figures)
(In Words)

Conduct
Whether the Student has paid all the school dues
Reason for leaving

Any fee concession availed of.
If so, the nature of such concession

Remarks

Date of issue of certificate

Certified that the above information is in accordance with the school register.

Checked By

Class Teacher

S. No. 136, 137 (210), Off. University Road, Near Vijay Co-Operative Housing Society,
Pune 411 016, (Maharashtra) India. Tel. No. 020-25561421.
Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi.

06827
: Asmi Anand Dhadiwal
: Anjali Anand Dhadiwal
: Anand Vijay Dhadiwal

: 1. English

: N.A.

: Good
: 21-08-2021

Admission/UID No. : 1622/ 146

U-dise No. : 27251401108

i
i |
ASM1 DHADIWAL

: 15-08-2005
: Fifteenth August Two Thousand Five

: Shirur

: Indian
: 617970312143

: N.A.

:N.A
: 10.06.2008 , Class PG
: Class X

:Class X

: Class Tenth

2. Sanskrit 3. Mathematics

4. Science 5. Social Science

: AISSE-2021

: Yes
: Class XI
: Class Eleven

: Good
: Yes
: Passed Class X, AISSE-2021 (CBSE)

Principal




